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FRONTIER

REALTY
LOOK for the

Buckin’ Bronc and
See the SOLD Signs

Action Please!
< l unll

ach, six
r’ood rental areain \\|Im|m.

2ono Lot!

2-2 Bedroom houses with small
unfurnished guest house at-
tached to garage, near iar-
bor Freeway in \Vlll rington
area, $10,500. Submit!

2 Story — $700 Down
Te FHA loan of $16.600,
ments ony $96.88 plus taxes.
S edroont, 1% baths
growing area, close to
bolh Cnlho!lr public
Should sell this weck-
urry—No down

Beauty and Quality
Uncompared! In Hollywood
R!ﬂ«m view of
ocean and ¢
m«nt r\u(om bmll home.
Ideal for small famil

Cedar Rustic Bccuty
bed

SameTPraY Meialion  Elbc:

tric, Built- In- llrrpl.re cove

th and

mn Jp‘block- to
'\“llf
@ achool. Only

Py
This Is It!

It you are looking for a large
Jot with ‘privacy 50 by T
clean, lonly 2 bedrooms, I\
Il‘hl ‘ln -na o :‘ln!n an

0] own!

Ance. Only 120,150,

G.l. Resale

l.oﬁlv 3-bedroom homa locat-
San Pedro.  Bullt-ins,
roplnr’ runnm dn s, alid-
X Klass to patio, block wall
ud wner anxious, Sub-
mit lll offers. Low down pay-
mant.

Only $15,000
3 lodmms

Fabulous C-3 zone. locuad In
lut lvlovnnl
n

Twoonel.ot

bedroo: 1
bdbl. Nlll hu. wall u:"nl
bd.h. 10 I’.; ol.d II 'l ‘

vin,
fg'.‘.“"d"' Owner
'ﬂl trade

Must See
to Ammciou

lnnlbl 3 bedroom n;d :nn”:
-u o den, usus
M n‘w‘n n, nmmn

D‘m

Fabulous M-1 Zone

od ln heart of Torrance

room home.
ﬂ't'wé" anuo ?‘: hm fome
“‘ for appoints
If You I.Ilu

Provincial style. 3 and faml
room, nin.Zt covered ull‘,

Verdes rock planters,
fish pond-waterfall bumlmlly
1 , then this is It!

1918 'W. 230th Bi.

lll

No Down M“Gal X

3 b‘tmm. 1% b

&)ll: ‘l'nu lb‘:nnul"u l(nulor
ls.  Only $21,960.

3 Bedrms., 2 Poﬁos
In ideal location, bunllml

ut. Lo lud
h h fireplace, drnm kite
fin "pona ""“§'.'.": black wa
l-.d mnn

extras, real
. 1962 34\ t St

Rolling Hl!lo Riviera

nh Mml
h

ml nducod

Fire away your offers on this B

3
d. ;I‘flrry \‘onl‘

* SOUTHWOOD
ESTATES

View lot, large 3 bedroom and
den plus family room, red
brick fireplace, builtins, 2
baths, dressing room, carpeted
and draped, near West Hig h
School. FR 1.6595

% 4 UNITS—INCOME
Trade in Your Home

Good money maker, $360 per
month, has a good rental rec-
ord, convenient location near
shopping center and schools,
wall to wall carpeting through-
out, disposals, custom drapes,
all modern kitchen with built-
ins, trade in your present
equity or property. FR 8-4247

% OCEAN VIEW
$20,900

3 king sized bedrooms. Beauti-
ful sweeping view from picture
window, large patio, wall to
wall carpets. Submit your terms
as owner must sell immadiate-
ly. FR 1-6595

* §19,500—P00L

Beautiful home with gigantic
swim pool, floodlights, sun-
deck, 3 bedroom. Ranch style
kitchen, spacious living room.
Built-in range and oven. Palos
Verdes stone fireplace. $99
FR 1-6595

* $26,950

2 and den, 1500 sq. ft, 1%,
baths, built-ins, fireplace, cov-
ered patio. Gracious living on
this quiet Cul de Sac St., 35
minutes to City Hall. Close to
Hawaiian atmosphere on Roy-
al Palms shore line. Smog free
and close to schools and shop-
ping. FR 8-9281

* §17,200

Family home special! Owner
transferred, asks this low price.
Sharp and clean, wall to wall
carpets, panoramic view from
huge picture window, natural
wood paneling throughout.

FR 8-9281

* $19,500
FILTERED SWIM POOL

Beautiful 15x25 ft. pool with
flood lights. 3 bedroom, fom-
ily sized kitchen, divided
planter in spacious living
room, wall to waoll carpets,
built-in range ond oven, Palos
. Verdes stone fiieplace, only
$99 month. FR 8-4247

% HUGE FAMILY ROOM

4 bedrooms and huge fomily
room. Provincial shake roof,
white picket fence around
home, 2 baths, fireploce, built-
ins. FR 1-6595

* §16,950

Cozy 2 bedroom “dream” cot-
tage. Sparkling clean through-
out. Extra cozy den, $92 per
mo. Quick possession.

R 89281

|
|

* 4-BDRM. &
FAMILY ROOM!

1800 square feet approx. of
living area, natural brick fire-
place, builtsin all modern kit
chen, 2 baths, white picket
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
wall carpets, fireplace, water
softener, Priced under $19,900
as owner must sacrifice |

FR 8.4247

* $2000- MOVE IN

Circular drive to 2 car garage,
3 bedroom, 2 baths, 26 feet
rear living room, natural birch
kitchen, picture windows, pa-

* 4 & HUGE
FAMILY ROOM

Sweeping view | Just like new.
2 baths, wall to wall carpets,
isolated living room, private
patio. Picturesque yard with
wourfoll and barbecue.
FR 8.9281

* 3 & HUGE
FAMILY ROOM

Assume 4%% Gl loan. 2

tio, take over 4% loan! baths, wall to wall carpets,
Planters, submit $2000 down! raised hearth fireplace, walk
FR 8-4247 to schools and shops — Own-

er must sell — Submit low
down. FR 8-4247

* 4 BEDROOM-$21,950

Tremendous family homo All
modern built-ins, extra break-,
fast room, 2 baths, Sharp and
¢clean—Move right inl

FR 8-9281

* 4 BEDROOM &
FAMILY ROOM

$109 month includes taxes and
insurance. Trade or submit cash
down and move your family
into this lovely Southwood
home, Covered center patio,

FR 8-4247

* PANORAMIC VIEW
26’ REAR
LIVING ROOM

Circular drive. 2 car garage. 3

bedroom, 2 bath, natural birch

kitchen. Picture windows, pa-

tio. Submit your down or trade.
8-9281

* SOUTHWOOD

Sparkling 3 bedroom home.
Natural brick fireplace. Dining
room. Llovely family living
room, Asking only ¥18,950
Take over existing loan and
pay only $84 per mo, at 4%4%,
FR 8-4247

rience, integrity, and
2 egrity,

% FR 1-6595
& 4731 TORRANCE BLVD.
FR 8-9281 4

NORTH TORRANCE

Home & 2 Extra Lots|

Over 2000 sq. ft. in this 3-
bedroom, 215 baths, executive

home, located in ths hills
Plenty of room for a pool, Has
huge master bedroom, all the
luxuries of bullt-ina, includ- |
ing  wall/wall carpeting and

drapes |

Extra nice 3.bedroom, 2-bath
home with sliding glass doors
to huge back yard, Home has
fireplace, enlarged kitehen
with breakfast bar, wall/wall
carpets and drapes, Owner
very anxious

LOTS
Plv‘r“ ~Y%; acre in Apple

R-3 '\‘n|~12.; x 150 in North

Tor

C-2 zone ~~117 x 125 in South
Torrance.

c2 xnnb—’l'[ x Hfl cloze to
Del Amo cente

C-2 zone—50 x 162 Orner will
nuhnnlnml-

M-2 zone—66 x 120 Close to

Harbor fresaway

SOUTHWEST PARK
A 3 bedroom or

home, lots of exlnu mv\mﬂnz
workshop in xa Owner

* Real Estate
LOTS FOR SALE

® Rentals

108

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

R-3 LAND

!'2‘5 by 210 R-3 lot, with 2
bedroom home and out build«
inga, Sewer at rear of lot, Full
Flr( 328,000, 22835 South
igueroa. Do _not disturb oe-
oupants !!'! Doty, DA 5-1161,
1 ACRE of

shaw &

R-3. near Cren-
Sepulveda.

The Tri-Land Co.

15315 CRENSHAW BLVD.

9-7561

_PL 67192 Eves. DA 9-8171

APARTMENTS

Unfurnished 122

$70—2 BEDROOM APT,
Dl-nnul 1653 W. 227th
A 4-7728 or DA 9-9313

Cheapest Rent in Town
$89.50

New deluxe 2 bedrooms. Car-
pote, drapes, built-ins. Free
washer, dryer, hot water. (No
coln machine.)

MGR. APT 1.
1324 W. 227th, Torrance

will exchange -qul(\ for co
op apt. Apt. owners here's
your chance,

Full price $14.500 for Uils
clean 3 bedroom home, new
remodeled inside and
1as  aluminum siding
3 lots are approx. 80x183 each.
Need space—liere
and get it

HOME & INCOME

20 Units—Deluxe. Brand new
3 bedroom, 1% bnu. owners
unit, Will exchang

Units~Twin § nnllu bldgs.
Good Torrance location. Sub-
mit urhann House, land,
or trust deed

L} unll—D’lule rnn 2 2-bed-
room and 2 bedrooms
Small down m)menl will
handle.

Duplex — Brand new, atudio
type. bedroom,
plus & 2-bedroom, 2 bath. On
dead end street with gor-
lroul \'l-v.

2 Unit—2 2-bedroom units on
A lnl Will trade for 3 bed-

home in Gardena.

:WR;ALTDR

20125 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 1-5505

King Harbor
$17,500

3 Bedroom, lacge Ihln; room.
wall to W carpet  with
IYUIIIF alos
Verdes stone ﬂr'p nce. A w-ll
constructed homs with
to add on. Lot 50x150°, IluA

it is, come

room

Huge Living Room
Southwest Park, 2 bedrool

and hmnr room. One full MLh
with wtall shower. Wall to

k xisting GI new
p}‘ﬂ‘iu’acu.t lﬂ"

Del Amo Shopping

ahort walk ’.3.11}}.‘ o‘o'lz:
gy T R |
it LR SR

res.
sale or 1 do'l 1o new fi-
nancing, #11

El Camino

2‘.'.5‘%-:‘&;..‘."?%..! . GoF:
0/

B-B-Q, ¢
Owner u)- m e offer, Good
financing, #1

2 Story Home

Executive typs home. 3 bed-
mom and r

tha, arg orn _ buiit Ia
lurhn IM\I Iu ?h

v.m!' n”‘lnl
128,

Only $19,900
Full Price

Walking distance to beach. 3
b«;ldmom 'blﬂll“| : buhl.l All

rn - bullt-in
,lutl:nn Wall-to-wall e r.;t‘-
Illl in mum F;
h 10%

ving
I‘l " nr Olnrythl.
ollbn! v‘uw
awn and Interest rate.

PARADISE

WwE IPWIAUIB
G A?;‘D N

5500 TORRANCE BLVD.
ACKTRVIN TIRATER

E
FR 1-4621  SP 22795
OPEN 9 ‘TiL 9

EXECUTIVE
4 lodnom Home

A lot 0 aurrounding
the nmor mond patio (or

LN FHA,

;«urt‘lt y" andscal l r
Verdes stone rwl.u- lll‘f-

com system :lr unit
heat, ultln onn
wall-to-w

carpsting an
dnpu throulho&l‘ lnd ny

‘SANDS

REALTY FR l-ml

s Torrance Blvd,

INCOME 'IOMY
Residential

6 Units
Income $408 mo.
Total Price $35,000

$4000 Down

Will trade for what have you?

PROGRESS
REALTY
26314 So. Western Ave.
DA 5-1171  SP 5.6347

INCOME PROPERTY
Residential

CASH
FOR YOUR HOME
IN 24-HOURS
FREE APPRAISAL
FA 0-2770

. Rumm

We Pay You
ALL CASH

Immudl-u sale — no walting.
Condition not important.

FREE APPRAISAL
FR 8-2294
READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Bivd.

CASH POR YOUR HOLBE
SOR QuI R SALE CA
M MA FR l 4“(

$CASH$

FOR YOLR HO)(I
IN M

Call Gnon' Raahy
DA 69111

APARTMENTS
Furnished
BEAULFUL, DELUXE
I.t,ullt THRSESS L

120

ol $87.50 up nA‘s& 7

CARSON ARMS

room apts. Utilitie:
llu(ed pool. Aduits. IMM

llnv w mile o to tminx AT

1 & 2 BEDROOMS, Dra
‘uannm «ins, 1900

ne. rt
Beach, FR_6-

32 arlxﬁoou" hewl)l dmnud
all to wall carpetin,
$80 month. 184 .p 'b'l!h”
FA 8-3460

$100—NEW_ 2
al, built-in lk\ve
erator. Carpe &
rage, Adulu 0

821 W, 32‘0\

385, \FW spac lmll 2 bedroo
Washer hookup. Ample urk-
ing. Children -ncomg Play
area. 1524 W, 237

TWIN OAKS Apt& ch 1&2
$80 Dra

S, CAr-
ander-
lon

room, Disj
nd rea x
o8 Ga-

bodrmnhu‘no pes,
carpeting,  bulit-ins. o
26019 Oak S8t., Lomita !
“r~| !FDROOM modern aparte
-- to  shopping.
-A'I ooln‘ Yard, One or
two rmhh n DA 6-0278.

w 50LARGE clean 1 bedroom,
1 story front apt. Disposal.
“n-h-r -nw- Bee 1355 W.
253rd. DA 6-4272

1 BEDROOM _ DL'LUXE' Car-
peted, colored fixtures, bullte
In- \IN- neighborhood, view,

431 W. 257th 8t. DA 5-4243

l.Am.E 1 bedroom apt, Newly
nlﬂ‘nml’d Wall to_wall :l“
peting,  dispo ou
;:nlcg'od fixtures’ kitchen und

Pnllo
2708 Gra nr
T'irrunu Hu ipal

fce.

Plrk
FA §-3830

LARGB ﬁPAClOl! 2 bndmm
tment. Eating

in
klrhm Dirporal. Nunmwn

1 o
’

n lnl 100! th
me

tilities and Fn... Imlud-d

Bureka llo(el m Abalone,

31150!’!“ WL . Bpacious 2
coms, Full size idlr en. Rec-

ruuan arra. Child ok.

FA 8-9520

1820 W. 255th, Lomita

oors,
r{t Ilnoulmt Mluu
hxli (‘All FA (Holl l‘ll

NEW |MPERIAL
LI S

one
Lnlond bunl-l - nywn cars
M- mnrblo pulimans, heated
r\o xtra s avallable,
anklnl dlsunco to new Care
e slh Pp P‘A 17 minutes to
jown! Ol"\ .

T30 W, th §T.. TORRANCE
ADUL‘I‘S FA 87100

1"1050 Il(l ulo n&onplu and |
ansportation at a2
_Torrance Bivd., Apt. ¥,

1 BEDROOM. Clean, nicel
nished Laundry hrrllll»-
Reasonable r-m Adults, No
pets. 814 Bartori.

NEW 2 Bedroom, 2538 Bellporte
Ave llubﬁ City. o
AL

BAC“II.OR T l Al utllities

plld 1908 Llll e
YA, TR

u»—-awm.n cllu €

neighborhood.

11 uumm 4. 204

lin: st
mudl

vll!
Cata.
of Nor-

O0OM furniahed lOGIG

i BEDR
guu" Radks on! s e
.
. FA mm.'" e

BIN o 0
Utliitien wd *‘m‘“ o

Wc&'

UTILITIES PAID, 1
m‘wm- or vnnouu

“‘J-.n..- am

Ilubnauc tty. m -u'a'n’
APARTMENTS
Unfurnished 122

§76—1 m&ool Built-in on:
h"’l&‘“” "l'l b ?mﬁ
MO

_'—_.
DERN 1 bedroom. Inaﬁ
Near unrymlnl Adult

In l.om Phone 335451

NEW 1 i
nululu pald motn B 'Anl
Fr

dr: u mm-m
s, He ::d

zT 95— BEDROOM, 3 u ». l
uu- executive type, 70"!»[5:.

donll 1 xaotl

Rl °':.’°52"."-.:.~"
BEDROOM  APT. |
e S 1

_days O8 - (;)" kol

APARTMENTS
Unfurnished

2 bedroomis. Disposal, Antenna.
. Automatic washer,

EMERA! m

Near Del Amo Center
Baautifully furnished singles
(Full_bath itchen.) Space
fous 1 and_2 bedroom, Heat-
ed pool. Utilitiea u!d No
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